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$302,995
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

22
Students Affected Rank

$670,201.25
Total Cumulative Savings

3,235
Total Students Affected

Grants Awarded by Subject Area

Mathematical Subjects 5

Fort Valley State University
ALG Institution Report

1,555
Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

21
Student Savings Rank

$85,400.00
Total Grant Funds Awarded

5
Number of Grants Awarded
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Textbook Transformation Grants List
Grant #

 

Total Award Project Lead Course Names Sustainability
Check 2

Grand Total
Savings

Grand Total
Students

113

246

333

423

$29,000.00

$30,000.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

Samuel Cartwright

Samuel Cartwright

Patcharin Marion

Samuel Cartwright

College Algebra, Precalculus

Calculus I, Calculus II, Calculus for
Business and Economics, Differential
Equations

Elementary Statistics, Calculus III

Mathematics Modeling

Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

$489,932.50

$135,808.75

$44,460.00

$0.00

2,500

555

180

0

Total $80,600.00       $670,201.25 3,235
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Mini-Grants List
Grant #
 

Total Award Fiscal Year Project Lead Course Names

M047 $4,800.00 2019 Patcharin
Tragoonsirisak Marion

Calculus I


