

Fort Valley State University

ALG Institution Report

\$670,201.25

Total Cumulative Savings

3,235

Total Students Affected

\$302,995

Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

1,555

Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

21

Student Savings Rank

22

Students Affected Rank

\$85,400.00

Total Grant Funds Awarded

5

Number of Grants Awarded

Grants Awarded by Subject Area



Textbook Transformation Grants List

Grant #	Total Award	Project Lead	Course Names	Sustainability Check 2	Grand Total Savings	Grand Total Students
113	\$29,000.00	Samuel Cartwright	College Algebra, Precalculus	Continued	\$489,932.50	2,500
246	\$30,000.00	Samuel Cartwright	Calculus I, Calculus II, Calculus for Business and Economics, Differential Equations	Continued	\$135,808.75	555
333	\$10,800.00	Patcharin Marion	Elementary Statistics, Calculus III	Continued	\$44,460.00	180
423	\$10,800.00	Samuel Cartwright	Mathematics Modeling	Continued	\$0.00	0
Total	\$80,600.00				\$670,201.25	3,235



Mini-Grants List

Grant #	Total Award	Fiscal Year	Project Lead	Course Names
M047	\$4,800.00	2019	Patcharin Tragoonsirisak Marion	Calculus I